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Model: JK747F-51 Industrial Grade

. 24 ~ SKU: 10050 Overlock 4 Thread Series
- FEEATIURES
‘w “ m This machine is applicable to general overlock
== N e T stitching on light, medium and heavy materials. The
machine adopts an automatic lubricating system which
JOCKY' allows it to perform smoothly and produce a nice seam

at low or high tensions.

Specifications are subject to change without
notice. The product photo(s) is only for your
reference, it may differ from the actual

Jocky
JK747F-514M2-24
White

Flat-Bed
Overlock Stitch
Included
6500rpm

2mm

6mm
470x330x490mm
35Kg

250/400w
220/240v

1 Year Warranty

For enquiries please email us at: info@dreamsewingsupplies.com
or Call 07 4035 2217

WWW.DREAMSEWINGSUPPLIES.COM



